
Technology Contact Phone Number Email Address 

Mechanical William Gatchel 541-377-7943 william.gatchel@evergreen-efficiency.com 

Lighting 
Nick Jones 

Lance Benedict 
509-947-6302 

971-282-2593 

nick.jones@evergreen-efficiency.com 
lance.benedict@evergreen-efficiency.com 

Dairy/Farm Irrigation 
Compressed Air Craig Phillips 509-524-8623 craig.phillips@cascadeenergy.com 

Green Motor Rewind Dennis Bowns 208-322-6999 dbowns@greenmotors.org 
Small Business Lighting Marcelino Osorio 509-930-1562 marcelino.osorio@evergreen-efficiency.com 

Outreach Coordinator Contact Information

ENERGY STAR ®

www.energystar.gov 

Consortium for Energy Efficiency (CEE) 
www.cee  .org/content/cee-program-resources 

DesignLight Consortium (DLC) 
www.designlights.org/QPL 

DSIRE 
www.dsireusa.org 

U.S. Department of Energy 
www  .eere.energy.gov/wip/solutioncenter 

PACENation 
pacenation.org 

Helpful Resources

U.S. Green Building Council 
www.usgbc.org 

ASHRAE 
www.ashrae.org 

Rocky Mountain Institute 
www.rmi.org 

Cascade Natural Gas 
www.cngc.com 

Hazardous Waste & Toxic Reduction Program 
www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/hwtr/index.html 

For Customers 
Phone: 1-800-222-4335 
Website: bewattsmart.com 
Email: wattsmartbusiness@pacificpower.net 

Pacific Power Contact Information

Other Useful Resources

For Wattsmart Business Vendor 
Phone: 1-855-805-7231 
Website: bewattsmart.com/vendor 
Email: wbvn@resource-innovations.com 

Liliana Causor 509-941-9414 liliana.causor@evergreen-efficency.com




